




SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCIL

MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS

2019
(All meetings begin at 10:30 a.m.)



JANUARY	Monday, January 28	SFRPC, Hollywood

FEBRUARY	Monday, February 25	Murray E. Nelson Government Center

MARCH	Monday, March 25	No Meeting Scheduled

APRIL	Monday, April 15	SFRPC, Hollywood

MAY	Monday, May 20	SFRPC, Hollywood

JUNE	Monday, June 24	No Meeting Scheduled

JULY	Monday, July 22	SFRPC, Hollywood

AUGUST	Monday, August 26	No Meeting Scheduled

SEPTEMBER	Monday, September 23	SFRPC, Hollywood

[bookmark: _GoBack]OCTOBER	Friday, October 25	Joint SFRPC/TCRPC Meeting(TBD)

NOVEMBER	Monday, November 25	SFRPC, Hollywood

DECEMBER	Monday, December 23	No Meeting Scheduled
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